

Club Membership Form

(One membership form per adult)

Dues for 05/01/2024 through 04/30/2025 are \$10.00 per adult.

By placing my initials in the box to the right, I acknowledge that prior to becoming an LOW Pickleball Club member, I must pay the LOWA Pickleball/Tennis Amenity Fee.



Please pay by check payable to: LOW Pickleball Club

Mail the completed form and check to the Club Treasurer: Claudia Phillips 204 Saylers Creek Rd. Locust Grove, VA 22508

| Name: | |
|-----------|--------|
| Address: | |
| Email: | Phone: |
| Signatura | Data |

The Pickleball Club publishes a directory for use by its members.



Please check here if you DO NOT wish to have your contact information published in the Pickleball Club Directory.

https://www.lowpickleballclub.org/